YM252TM47
※改良のため、おことわりなく仕様を変更することがありますので、ご了承願います。
※Please note that specifications are subject to change without notice for improvement.
本 社
名 古 屋
大 阪
東 京
福 岡

voltage
オプション Option
形式表示例 Type designation
※1 負荷側端子上部出しは400A以下（61W2～64W2）の表面形のみ対応可能です。(フラッシュプレート付も可能です）
Load side terminals exposed at the top. Available only for 400A or below (61W2~64W2) of Front connection. (Also available for with a Flush plate.)
※2 フラッシュプレート付は400A以下（61W2～64W2）３極・表面形のみ対応可能です。
With a Flush plate. Available only for 400A or below (61W2~64W2) of 3 poles/Front connection.
※3 A1（AC100/110V）、D1（DC100/110V）のコイル銘板は、AC・DC共用（AC・DC100/110V）になります。
The coil inscriptions for A1(AC100/110V), D1(DC100/110V) are the same as (AC・DC100/110V)
※4 主回路端子カバーは600A以上（66W2～616W2）の表面形のみ対応可能です。
Main terminal cover. Available only for 600A or more (66W2~616W2) of Front connection.
構成内訳：200A　3極　表面形　AC200/220V　負荷側端子上部出し　フラッシュプレート付
Structure breakdown: 200A,  3poles,  Front connection,  AC200/220V,  Load side terminals exposed at the top,  with a Flush plate
６６Ｗ２-３ＦＤ-Ａ２４ＣＭ
Ｌ６２Ｗ２-３ＦＤＰ-Ａ２
構成内訳：100A　3極　表面形　AC100/110V
Structure breakdown: 100A,  3poles,  Front connection,  AC100/110V
構成内訳：600A　3極　表面形　AC200/220V　補助開閉器4C　主回路端子カバー付
Structure breakdown: 600A,  3poles,  Front connection,  AC200/220V,  Auxiliary switch 4C,  with a Main terminal cover
６１Ｗ２-３ＦＤ-Ａ１
1 2
（　　）標準は
2C付
（Standard 2C）
開極時間≦0.06sec.　投入時間≦0.20sec. 開極時間≦0.10sec.　投入時間≦0.35sec.
2C（マイクロスイッチ：Z-15GW、オムロン製）、定格（抵抗負荷）　AC250V 15A・DC125V 0.5A
2C（Microswitch: Z-15GW, OMRON made） Ratings（Resistance load）
手動ハンドル（保守点検用）　　　 サージアブソーバ　　　　    100～400A主回路端子カバー（表面形のみ）
Main terminal cover（for only front connection） Surge absorberManual handle（for maintenance）
Opening time Closing time Opening time Closing time
１回／１０秒
1 time／10 seconds
１回／3０秒
1 time／30 seconds
１５０回／時
150 times／hour
１５０回／時
150 times／hour
形　式
Type 61W2 62W2 64W2 66W2 68W2 610W2 612W2 616W2
AC600V
AC440V
定格絶縁電圧
Rated insulation voltage
定格使用電圧
Rated operational voltage
定格使用電流
Rated operational current （Ie）
投　数
Kind of throw
接続方式
Connection
質　量
Mass
極　数
Number of poles
表面（kg）
Front
裏面（kg）
Back
双投
Double throw
表面・裏面
Front・Back
100A 200A 400A 600A 800A 1000A 1200A 1600A
代表的制御回路図 Representative control circuit
定格仕様一覧 Ratings 内部回路図・接点のタイムチャート Internal circuit diagram & Time-chart of contacts